BUSINESS AND FINANCE DIVISION
Report No, B6

OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OGDENSBURG, NEW YORK 13669

SUBJECT: Payment of Warrants and Schedule of Claims
DATE: November 20, 2017
REASON FOR BOARD CONSIDERATION:

To keep the Commissicners informed on the payment of warrants
and schedule of claims.

FACTS AND ANALYSIS:
The Warrants and Schedule of Claims have been prepared by the

Cooperative Business Office for the month of October 2017 and
the same are being presented to the Commissioners.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

None — For information only

APPROVED FOR PRESENTATION TO THE BOARD:

Superintendent

TMV/pks



L LI G sty OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page )
10:59:20 am .
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: CaleComm - Communily - Caleleria
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Daie Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
060166 10/03/2017 C  A. CAPPIONE, INC 0031 No No $299.00 OB0166
0680167 10/032017 C A.J. MISSERT INC. 0031 No No $1.850.00 (060167
060168 1070372017 C  B&M APPLIANCE REPAIR 0031 No No £830.00 060168
060169 170372017 C  BIMBO FOODS INC. 0031 No No $1,673.34 060169
060170 10/03/2M7 C COLDTECH REFRIGERATION LLC 0031 No No $1,708.00 050170
060171 10/03/2017 € FOBARE'S FRUITS 0031 No No $1,410.00 060171
060172 10/03/2017 € HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY 0031 No No $2,41560 060172
060173 10/03/2017 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0031 No No $9,237.58 060173
060174 10/03/2017 € PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0031 No No $2,960.82 060174
BOTTLERS
060175 10/03/20i7 C REINHART FOODSERVICE, LLC 0031 No No $3.565.55 060175
060176 10/002017 C  SAVE-A-LOT 424743 031 No No 523948 060176
0680177 10/03/2017 C SYSCO FOOD SVCS OF SYRACUSE 0031 No No 522,185.71 060177
060178 10/17/2017 C  COMMISSIONER OF TAXATION AND 0036 No No $117.14 060178
FINANCE
060179 1019/2017 € AJ. MISSERT iNC. 0037 No No $1,078.60 060179
060180 10/19/2017 C  BIMBO FOODS INC. 0037 No No $439.75 060180
060181 1019/2017 C  FOBARE'S FRUITS 0037 No No $1,430.00 060
060182 10/19/2017 C  PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0037 No No $2,061.72 060182
BOTTLERS
060183 10192017 C RAEINHART FOODSERVICE, LLC 0037 No No $1,395.48 060183
060184 10/119/2017 C  SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0037 No No $79.26 060184
060185 10/19/2017 C  SYSCO FOOD SVCS OF SYRACUSE 0037 No No $7.693.45 060185
Sublotal for Bank Account: CateComm - Community - Cafeteria Grand Totat $62,670.48
Void Total 50.00
Net §62,670.48

WinCap Ver. 17.11.02.2086

Payment Types. C«Compuler Check  A=Aulormaled Paymaenl

* Payee Name s dilterent from cumrent vendor name

E-Electiome Transter(Manualy M=Manuat Cheock



November 07, 2017

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Page 1

10:59:20 am
AP Check Register
Bank Account: CapilaliComm - Communily - Capilal Fund
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
029827 10/17/2017 C  BERNIER, CARR & ASSOCIATES, P.C. 0035 No No S11,787.70 029827
029828 10/17/2017 C  BURNS BROTHERS CONTRACTORS 0035 No No $139,000.75 029828
CO.. INC.
029829 10172017 C  TRESPASZ & MARQUARDT, LLP 0035 No No §53,654.00 020828
Subtotal for Bank Account: CapitalComm - Community - Capital Fund Grand Toial $204,442.45
Void Total $0.00
Net $204,442.45

WinCap Ver 17 11 02 2006

Paymen Types. C=Computer Chieck A=Automated Paymenl E=zEieclronic Transler{Manuai) M=Manual Check
* Payee Name is diflerent from current vandor namie.



November 07, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1

10:59:20 am .
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Communily - General

Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
020035 10/03/2017 G ARC SPORTS 0031 No No $1,390.50 020035
020036 10/03/2047 C  ATHMEDICS 0031 No No $2,859.50 020036
020037 10/03/2017 C  AVERILL\MATTHEW 0031 No No $97.00 020037
020038 10/03/2017 C  BARKLEYWRUTH-ANNE M. 0031 No No $64.20 020038
020039 10/03/2017 C  BLICK AAT MATERIALS 0031 No No $3,552.00 Q20039
020340 106/03/2017 C  BROWMNWRANDALIL 0031 No No $683.00 020040
020041 10/63/2017 C  BUSHWALEX 0031 No No $71.00 020041
020042 10/03/2017 C CARKNER\STEPHANIE L. 0031 No No §$149.80 020042
020043 10/03/2017 C CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES INC. * 0031 No No $249.66 020043
020044 10/03/2017 C  CLAYSCAPES POTTERY INC. 0031 Na No $126.80 020044
020045 10/03/2017 C  COSTANZOWICHAEL 003t No No §79.00 020045
020046 10032017 C  COTA\CHELSEA M. 00N No No $107.00 020046
020047 10/03/2017 C  DAVIS-ULMER, INC 0031 No No $650.00 020047
020048 10/03/2017 C  ERIC ARMIN INC. o0 No No $87.00 020048
020049 10/03/2017 C FAUCHERWICHAEL 0031 No No $85.00 020049
020050 10/03/2017 C  FISHER SCIENTIFIC * o031 No No $9.38 020050
020051 10/03/2017 C  GALLOWARRY 0031 No No $88.00 020051
020052 10/03/2017 C HERRONWRYAN Qo No No $85.00 020052
020053 10/03/2017 C ). W. PEPPER & SON, INC. 0031 No No $172.81 020053
020054 10/03/2017 C  JONES\PAUL S. 00 No No $163.00 020054
020055 10/032017 ©  JONES\ROBERT F o3 No No $85.00 020055
020056 10/03/2017 C KEENAN\PHILIP 0031 No No $58.00 020056
020057 10/03/2017 C  KENDALLKEVIN K. 0031 No No $937.77 020057
020058 10/03/2017 C  KINNEY DRUGS INC 0031 No No $1,761.93 020058
020059 10/03/2017 C  LALONEWKIMBERALY A 0031 No No $14.00 020059
020060 10/03/2017 C  LaQUIER\HENRY 0031 No No $83.00 020060
(20061 10/03/2017 C  LECLAIR\KEVIN 003t No No $130.00 020061
020062 10/03/2017 C  LEPAGE\MARK 0031 No No $85.00 020062
020063 100312017 C  MARCELLUS\CHRIS 0031 No No $71.00 020063
020064 100032017 C  MATTESONWROY 0031 No No $83.60 020064
020065 10/03/2017 C  MCDONALDHEATHER A, 0o No No $B5.60 020065
020066 10/02/2017 € MCINTOSH\BRIAN 0031 No No $144.00 020066
020067 10/0312017 C  METCO SUPPLY, INC 0031 No No $652.85 020067
020068 10/03/2017 € MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS ao31 No No $849.05 020068
020089 10/03/2017 C  MILLER\MARTY 0031 Na No 520000 020069
020070 10/03/2017 C  MUSICMEDIC.COM oo No No 513500 020070
020071 10/03/2017 G NCS PEARSON, INC. 0031 No No $1.971.73 020071
020072 10/03/2017 C  NORTHERN ADIRONDACK 0031 No No $30.00 020072

VOLLEYBALL OFFICIALS

020073 10/03/2017 € OMNI GROUPATHE 0031 No No $7,500.00 020073
020074 10/03/2017 C PIERCEV\SUELLEN 0031 Mo No $21.40 020074

WinCap Ver 17.11.02 2086

Payment Types. C=Computer Check A=Aulcmaled Payment

* Payee Name 15 difierent from curntent vendor name

E=Electrone Transfer{Manual)

M=fianual Check



November 07, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 2
10:59:20 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneratCamm - Community - General
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void  Date Reason Amount  Number
020075 10/03/2017 C PROFESSIONAL SOFTWARE FOR 0031 No No $3,900.00 020075
NURSES, INC
020076 10/03/2017 C  REYNOLDS\JEFF 0031 No No S5113.00 020076
020077 10/03/2017 C  ROTHWELL\SARAE. 0031 No No $64.20 020077
020078 10/03/2017 C  SCHOLASTIC INC 0031 No No $290.40 020078
020079 1W02017 C  SCHOLASTIC SPORTS SALES LTD 0031 No No $5,490.58 020079
020080 10/03/2017 C mOInnuun._..r SPECIALTY/CLASSROOM 0031 No No $199.14 020080
DIRE
020081 10/03/2017 € SEYMOURWCHERYL E. 0031 No No $32.10 020081
020082 10/03/2017 € SHARPSKYE 003 No No $71.00 020082
020083 10/03/2017 C  SHOENWELSEY 0031 No No $84.00 020083
020084 10/0372017 C  SIGN WAREHOQUSE 0031 Mo No $10,045.00 020084
020085 10032017 C ST LAWRENCE FOOYBALL OFFICIALS 0031 No No $100.00 020085
020086 10/0372017 C  STOCKWELL\LAURINDA 0031 No No S$163.00 020086
020087 1070372017 C  TOLEDO PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0031 No No $115.36 020087
SUPPLY
020088 10/0372017 € W B MASON CO., INC, oM No No $111.08 020008
020089 16/03/2017 C  WAHL, JRAJOSHEPH F. a031 No No $91.00 020089
020030 10/03/2017 C  WILEY\SCOTT 0031 No No $110.00 020090
020091 10/03/2017 C  WOODS\CRAIG Q031 No No $195.00 020091
020092 10/66/2017 C  B&H PHOTO-VIDEO 0033 No No $377.90 020092
020093 10/06/2017 C  BANKS SCHOOL SUPPLY. INC 0033 No No $63.99 020093
020094 10/06/2017 C BARRON'S EDUCATIONAL SERIES, 0033 Na No $159.00 020094
INC.
020095 10/06/2017 € BLICK ART MATERIALS 0033 No No 52748 020095
020096 10/06/2017 C  CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES INC. * 0023 No No $1,.275.55 020096
020097 10/06/2017 C  CLARK EQUIPMENT CO 0033 No No $41,574.60 020097
020098 10/06/2017 C DEMCO 0033 No Na $1,008.88 (020098
020099 10/06/2017 C  EBSCO 0033 No No $514.22 020099
020100 10/06/2017 C  EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE 0033 No No $660.00 020100
020101 10/06/2017 C  FASTSPRINT 0033 No Na $24.95 020101
020102 10/06/2017 C HENRY SCHEIN INC 0023 No No 330380 020102
020103 10/06/2017 C  LAUX SPORTING GOODS 0023 No No $4,528.47 020103
020104 10/06/2017 C  MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION 6033 No No $13,790.92 020104
020105 10/06/2017 C  MOORE MEDICAL LLC 0033 No No $865.05 020105
020106 10067217 C  MUSIC THEATER INTEANATIONAL 0033 No No $765.00 020106
020107 10/06/2017 C  OAM SUPPLY COMPANY 0033 No No $127.92 020107
020108 10/06/2017 C  PERFECTION LEARNING 0033 No No £6,000.00 020108
020109 10/06/2017 € PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 0033 No No $267.59 020109
020110 10/06/12017 C REALLY GOOD STUFF, LL.C 0033 No No $77.39 020110
020111 10/06/2017 C  SCENTCO, INC 0033 No No $275.00 02011

WiaCap Ver. 17.11.02.2086

Payment Types. C=Computer Chack A=Auiomated Payment E=Electrome Transfer/Manuah) Mz=Manual Chock

* Payee MName s dilferent zom current vendor name



L e OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
10:59:20 am i
A/P Check Register
Bank Account; GeneralComm - Communily - General
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
020112 10/062017 C SCHOLASTIC INC. 0033 No No $1,855.00 020112
020113 10/06/2017 C  SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION G033 No No $884.52 020113
020114 10/06/2017 C  SCHOOL SPECIALTY 0033 No No $2,622.98 (20114
020115 10/06/2017 C SPORTSMAN'S 0033 No No $137.00 o020N15
020116 10/0672017 ¢ ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES 0033 No No $682,146.00 020116
020117 10/06/2017 € ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES 0033 No No $681,830.00 (20117
020118 10/06/2017 € ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES 0033 No No $632.363.94 020118
020119 10/06/2017 C  TOLEDO PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0033 No No $62.08 020119
SUPPLY
020120 10/06/2017 C  VARITRONICS LLC 0033 No No $939.70 020120
020121 10M17/2017 C  AMAZON\SYNCB 0035 No No $5868.78 020121
020122 10/17/2017 C  BJORKANTHONY E. 0035 No No $2140 020122
020123 10117/2017 C  BOUCHEY'MAUREEN 0035 No No $137.00 020123
020124 1¥17/2017 € BROWNWRANDALL 0035 No No $85.00 020124
020125 10117/2017 C COMEAU M.DACHRISTOPHER 0035 No No S1M6.67 020125
020126 10/17/2017 C  DIGITAL GAMEDAY 0035 No No $2,100.00 020126
020127 10/17/2017 C  EGGLESTONWMICHAEL 0035 No No $116.50 020127
020128 10/17/2017 C EVANS\WMARSHA 0035 No No $105.00 020128
020129 10/17/2017 C  FAUCHERWWICHAEL 0035 No No §S71.00 020129
020130 1017720017 C FENNELL\KYLE R 0035 No No $137.00 020130
020131 10/17/2017 C FERRARA FIORENZA PC 0035 No No $54300 020131
020132 1017720017 C FIFIELDAJORDAN 0035 No No $88.50 020132
020133 101772017 C  FIRST STUDENT, INC 0035 No No 543,039.23 020133
020134 101712017 C  GIRARDWICHAEL 0035 No No $85.00 020834
020135 1011742017 C  HAUN 0035 No No $116.00 020135
020136 10/17/2017 C  HENCEWULI 0035 No No $149.00 020136
020137 1017/2017 € HUNTERJOSHUA 0035 No No 87100 020137
020138 101720017 C JAMES\AEFF 0035 No No $85.00 020138
020139 10/17/2017 C  JOHNSON NEWSPAPER 0035 No No $78.75 020139
CORPORATION
020140 1W017/2017 C JONESWARON 0035 No No $197.50 020140
020141 10/17/2017 C  JONESWAUL S. 0035 No No $145.00 020141
020142 10/47/2017 C  JONES\ROBERT F 0035 No No $£85.00 020142
020143 10/37/2017 C  KEENANWPHILIP 0035 No No $170.00 020143
020144 10/17/2017 C  KLOCK\DYLAN 0035 No No 3103.00 020144
020145 10/17/2017 C  LALONE\KIMBERLY A, 0035 No No 86420 020145
020146 10/17/2017 C LECLAIR\HEATHER L. 0035 No No $198.00 020146
020147 10172017 C  LEPAGEWMARK 0035 No No $142.00 020147
020148 1017/2017 € MANSONWJOHN RA. 0035 No No $100.50 020148
020149 10M17/2017 C  MARLOW\JANICE 0035 No No $189.00 020149
020150 10/17/2017 C MASKELL\IKOHN 0035 No No $344.00 020150

WinCapr Ver. 17.11.02 2086

Payment Types, C=Compuler Check A=Automated Paymant E=Electionie Translar(Manualy  M=Manual Check

* Payee Name s diflerent from current vendor name.



November 07, 2077 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Pape 4
10:59:20 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General

Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Dale Reason Amount Number
020151 101772017 C  MCINTOSHBRIAN 0035 No No 38500 020151
020152 10M7/2017 C  MILLER\MARTY 0035 No No §113.00 020152
020153 10172017 C  NORTH COAST THERAPY LLC GO3s No No $2,208.00 020153
020154 10172017 C  NYSASCSD 0035 No No $1,000.00 020154
020155 10/17/2017 C NYSSMA 0035 No No 8875.00 020155
020156 10172017 C  PAQUETTEVWESSICAL. 0035 No No $21.40 020156
020157 10/17/2017 C  PAQUINUAMES 0035 No No $17000 020157
020158 1011772017 C  PIKEARON 0035 No No $97.00 020158
020159 1001712017 C  REYNOLDS\JEFF 0035 No No $113.00 020159
020160 10/17/2017 C AOBERTSONW'DENM 0035 No No $107.00 020160
020161 101712017 C  AOSHIAWAYNE 0035 No No $184.00 020161
020162 10117/2017 C  SALMON RIVER CENTRAL VARSITY 0035 No No $120.00 020162

cLuB

020163 10/17/2017 C SEYMOUR\CHERYL E. 003s No No $21.40 020163
020164 10M17/2017 C  SHARPSKYE 0035 No No $106.50 020164
020165 10M17/2017 C SIMONSUQOHN 0035 No No 5260.00 020165
020166 10/17/2017 C  SLATE\RONALD 0035 No No $71.00 020166
020167 1017/2017 C SMITHVADRIENNE 0035 No No 5207.00 020167
020168 10172017 C SPOONERAMY JO 0035 No No $38.52 020168
020169 101712017 C  STARKS\MELISSAL. 0035 No No $39.60 020169
020170 10/17/2017 C  THE PREFERRED GRAOUP 0035 No No $158.00 020170
020171 1017/2017 € XEROX CORPORATION 0035 No No $492.00 020171
020172 10/17/2017 C  AMERICAN HEALTH RESOQURCES 0036 No No §70,914.06 020172
020173 101212017 C  CENTURYLINK 0036 No No $26.02 020173
020174 10117/2017 C  EDF TRADING NORTH AMERICA, LL.C 0036 No No $11,918.80 020174
020175 10/17/2017 C  ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS 0036 No No $995.47 020175
020176 101772017 C N.Y.S. UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE 0036 No No $9,617.38 020176
020177 10172017 C NATIONAL GRID 0036 No No $11,683.30 020177
020178 10/17/2017 C  PITNEY BOWES INC 0036 No No 341250 020178
020179 1017120017 C  SMEC 0036 No No $7,744.30 020179
020180 1017/2017 C VERIZON 0035 No No $4046 020180
020181 10192017 C  ADVANCED CUSTQODIAL EQUIPMENT 0037 No No $346.10 020181
020182 101192017 C  AMAZOMSYNCEB 0037 No No $2.145.97 020182
020183 10/19/2017 C  ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0037 No No $152% 020182
020184 10/19/2017 C  ATHMEDICS 0037 No No $122.00 020184
020185 10/19/2017 C  AUDIOMEDTRIC TECHNOLOGY LLC 0037 No No $507.00 020185
020186 10M19/2017 C  AVERILLWATTHEW 0037 No No $170.00 020186
020187 10M19/2017 C B.E. PUBLISHING 0037 No No $699.00 020187
020188 10192017 C  BAILEYWEFFERY J. 0037 No No $163.07 020188
020189 10M19/2017 C BEAROR\CORY 0037 No No $137.00 020189
020180 10/19/2017 C BENCEVPETER 0037 No No S$177.00 020190

Winap Ver 17 31 02.2086

Payment Types: C=Cormputer Check A=Automaled Payment [E=Eiectronic Transler{Manuafj

* Payee Name is ditferent from curent vendor name,

M=#Manual Check



November 07, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page s
10:59:20 am .
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Communily - General

Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Raeason Amount  Number
020191 10/19/2017 C BERG\ROBERT 0037 No No $7.294.86 020191
020192 1019/2017 € BLICK ART MATERIALS 0037 No No 8352.65 020192
020193 10/19/2017 C  BOUCHEYWAUREEN 0037 No No $137.00 020193
020194 10/19/2017 C BREAULT\RENE Q037 No No $59.00 020194
020195 10192017 C BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0037 No No $1,683.83 020195
020196 10/19/2017 C  BURNS-MCDONALD\CYNTHIA D, 0037 No No $8.95 020196
020197 10/19/2017 € BUSH\WLEX 0037 No No $50.00 020197
020198 1071192017 € CALICO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, LLC 0037 No No $6,2688.00 020198
020199 10/19/2017 C  CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES INC., * 0037 No tNo 51468203 020799
020200 10/19/2017 C  CITY ELECTRIC CO INC. 0037 No No $733.06 020200
020201 1019/2017 C  COSTANZOWICHAEL 0037 No No $71.00 020201
020202 107119/2017 C  DEMCO 0037 No No $867.97 020202
020203 10/19/2017 C EBSCO 0037 No No $505.16 020203
020204 10/19/2017 C EGGLESTONWICHAEL 0037 No No $233.50 020204
020205 10/19/2017 C  EVANS\WARSHA 0027 No No $155.00 020205
020206 10/18/2017 C  EXAMGEN INC, 0037 No No $119.00 020206
020207 10/18/2017 C  FARRELLWDOROTHY A. 0037 No No $21.40 020207
020208 10/19/2017 C  FEEWORGAN A, 0037 No No $21.40 020208
020209 10/19/2017 C FERRARA FIORENZA PC 0037 No No $768.48 020209
020210 10/19/2017 C FLACK\BRYAN J. 0037 No No §168.26 020210
020211 10/19/2017 € FORD\EUGENE C. 0037 No No $149.00 020211
020212 10/19/2017 C  FRANCES\ANITAM. 0037 No No $71.00 020212
020213 10M19/2017 C  FRAONTENAC CRYSTAL SPRINGS 0037 No No $31.00 020213
020214 10119/2017 € GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 0037 No No $133.22 020214
020215 10/18/2017 C  GIRARDWARY ELLEN 0037 No No $140.00 020215
020216 10/119/2017 C  GIRARDWICHAEL 0037 No No 559.00 020216
020217 10/19/2017 C  HAUN 0037 No No §8.45 020217
020218 10/19/2017 C  HERROMAYAN 0037 No No $85.00 020218
020219 10M9/2017 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0037 No No $1.070.59 020219
020220 10/19/2017 C  HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 0037 No No §$1.224.28 Q20220
020221 1019/2017 C  HOWILAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0037 No No $34.86 020221
020222 101972017 C  HUNTERJUOSHUA 0037 No No $71.00 Q20222
020223 10192017 C  JAMESUEFF 0037 No No $105.00 020223
020224 1018/2017 G JOHNSTONAAE 0037 No No $182.00 020224
020225 10/19/2017 C  JORGENSON INDUSTRIAL COMPANIES 0037 No No §226.60 020225
020226 10/19/2017 C  KEENAN\PHILIP 0037 No No S1B.00 020226
azo227 10/118/2017 C  KELLEY\LARRY 0037 No No $326.00 020227
020228 10/19/2017 C  KLOCK\SARAH 0037 No No $85.00 020228
020229 10/19/2017 C  LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 0037 No No §153.96 020229
020230 10/19/2017 ©  LALONEKIMBERLY A. 0037 No No $21.40 020230

WinCap Ver.

Payment Types C-Computer Check A=Autornaled Payment  E-Elactronic TransfarifManualy  M-Manua! Check

17.41.02.2086 " Payee Name 1s different from cursent vendor nama.



November 07, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page &
10:59:29 am i
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneratComm - Community - General

Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Dale Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Vold Date Reason Amount  Number
020231 10/19/2017 C LANGSTAFFJARET L. 0037 No No $104.27 02021
020232 10/19/2017 C  LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0037 No No $1.397.48 020232
020233 1019/2017 C LECLAIRHEATHER L. 0037 No No 519.80 020233
020234 10/19/2017 C  LECLAIRKEVIN 0037 No No $118.00 020234
020235 1019/2017 C  LEPAGEWARK 0037 No No $87.00 020235
020236 1019/2017 C LIBRARY STORE, INC\THE 0037 No No $515.48 020236
020237 10/19/2017 C  LOCKWOODWAREN M. 0037 No No $239.42 020237
020238 10/19/2017 C LOWE'S 0037 No No £500.12 020238
020239 10/19/2017 C LUCAS\TRACIE 0037 No No $137.00 020239
020240 10192017 C  LYONMMARK 0037 No No $71.00 020240
020241 10M19/2017 C  MANSONUJUOHN R. Q037 No No $59.00 020241
020242 10/19/2017 C  MARCELLUS\CHRIS 0037 No No S85.00 020242
020243 10/119/2017 € MARCINKOWARY E. 0037 No No $14.23 020243
020244 10/19/2017 C  MATEJCIK\MICHAEL 0637 No No $226.00 020244
020245 10/19/2017 € MOHAWK SIGN SYSTEMS, INC 0037 No No $1,950.00 020245
020246 1019/2017 C  MYSTICAL HARRINGTON 0037 No No $75.00 020246
020247 10192017 C  NORTH COUNTRY THIS WEEK 0037 No No $88.80 020247
020248 10192017 C  NYSPHSAA, INC 0037 No No 5140.90 020248
020249 1019207 C  NYSSMA 0037 No No $90.00 020249
020250 107192017 C  OTC BRANDS, INC 0037 No No $484.55 020250
020251 10/19/2017 C  PAIGE\ROBERT €. 0037 No No $187.36 020251
020252 10/19/2017 C  PREMIERA AGENDAS INC 0037 No No $3,164.36 020252
020253 10/19/2017 C  QUILL CORPORATION 0037 No No $163.46 020253
020254 10/19/2017 C RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN SPORTS 0037 No No §308.00 020254

CORP

020255 10M19/2017 C  ROSHIA\WAYNE 0037 No No $58.00 020255
020256 10M9/2017 C  SCHOLASTIC INC. 0037 No No $1,456.84 020256
020257 10119/2017 C SHARP\SKYE 0037 No No $189.00 020257
020258 10/19/2017 C  SHIFFLER 0037 No No $1,333.37 020258
620259 10192017 C  SLCSWD Q037 No No $838.40 020259
020260 10M19/2017 C  SMITHVADRIENNE 0037 No No $83.00 020260
020261 10/18/2017 C ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES a0a7 No No $68,531.00 020261
020262 10/19/2017 C ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES 0037 No No $637,777.68 020262
020263 10/19/2017 C  STARKS\MELISSA L. 0037 No No $21.40 020263
020264 10/19/2017 C  TEDALONCHRISTINE M. 0037 No No $21.40 020264
020265 101972017 C  THORNHILL\SCOTT 0037 No No 359.00 020265
020266 10/19/2017 C THACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0037 No No 3130.39 020266
020267 10/19/2017 C  TRENTON\STEPHEN 0037 Na No $301.00 020267
020268 10/19/2017 C  TUTTLEMCYNTHIA L. G037 No No $42.80 020268
020269 10/19/2017 C TWEEDIE WELDING & FABRIDCATION 0037 No No $50.00 020269
020270 101942017 € UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES G037 No No $198.56 020270

Win{ap Ver 17.11.02.2086

Payiment Types: CzComputer Check  A=Auviomaled Paymenl E=Elecignic TransleriManuall

* Payee Name is different {rom current vendor name.

M=Manuat Check
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A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Communily - General

Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remil To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Aeason Amount Number
020271 10/19/2017 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0037 No No $496.35 020271
Q20272 10/19/2017 C  V E RALPH AND SON, INC 0037 No No $282.10 020272
020273 10192017 C W BMASON CO.. INC. 0037 No No $4410 020273
020274 1019207 C WAHL, JRVJOSHEPH F. 0037 No No §79.00 020274
020275 10192017 G WHITESELL\THOMAS 0037 No No $440.00 020275
020276 1041972017 C  WILLS\WARY L. Q037 No No $21.40 020276
020277 1019720117 C  XEROX CORPORATION 0037 No No $605.35 020277
020278 1072672017 € AJ'S SEPTIC 0039 No No $191.00 020278
020279 10/26/2017 € ALLIED BUILDING PRODUCTS CORP 0039 No No 5131120 020279
020280 10/26/2017 € AMAZOMSYNCB 0039 No No $58.93 020200
020281 1/26/2017 € ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0039 No No $1597 020281
020202 10/26/2017 €  ATHLETICA SPORT SYSTEMS INC 003¢ No No $2,450.50 020282
020283 10/26/2017 C  BARKLEY'S SAFE & LOCK CO 0039 No No 5123.00 020283
020284 10/26/2017 C BEST WESTERN PLUS 0039 No No $364.00 020284
020285 10/26/2017 C  BLAKE GROUP\THE 0039 No No §369.00 020285
020286 10/26/2017 C  CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES INC. - 0039 No No $12,978.43 020206
020287 10/26/2017 C CASELLAWASTE SERVICES, INC 0039 No No $2,452.19 020287
020288 10/26/2017 C  CITY ELECTRIC CO INC. 0039 No No §336.32 020208
020289 10/26/2017 C  DWYERMVANGELA M. 0039 No No $3.53 020289
020290 10/26/2017 C ﬂm%ci\ﬁmm TREATMENT SYSTEMS, 0039 No No $525.00 020290

INC.
020291 10/26/2017 € FREGOEWEE 0039 Nop No $59.00 020291
020292 10/26/2017 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 0039 No No S30.29 020292
020293 10/26/2017 C  GOPHER SPORT 0039 No No $909.80 020203
020294 10/26/2017 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0039 No No $1,356.86 020294
020295 10/26/2017 C  HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0039 No No $228.45 020295
020296 10/26/2017 C  LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0039 No No $707.00 020296
020287 10/26/2017 C  LOWE'S 0039 No No $1,973.26 020297
020298 10/26/2017 € MAPLE CITY AUTO SALES, INC 0039 No No §52.00 020298
020299 10/26/2017 C  MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION 0039 No No $35.70 020299
020300 10/26/2017 C  NCC SYSTEMS INC. 0039 No No $844 42 020300
020301 10/26/2017 C  NEW YORK STATE SCIENCE 00339 No No $225.00 020301
QLYMPIAD

020302 10/26/2017 C  AEED\SABRINA 0039 No Ne $130,00 020302
020303 10/26/2017 C S AND W TOURS & CHARTERS, LLC 0039 No No $2,680.00 (20303
020304 10/26/2017 C  SCHOOL DAZE 0039 No No $338.69 020304
020305 10/26/2017 C SERGUSOMPATRICK 0039 No No $87.00 020305
020306 10/2602017 C  SPORTSMAN'S 0039 No No $229.40 020306
020307 10/26/2017 C  THORNHILL\ASCOTT 0039 No No $59.00 020307
020308 10/26/2017 C  TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0039 No No $106.74 020308
020309 10/26/2017 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0039 No No $120.75 020309

WinCap Ver. 17.11.02 2086

Payment Types C-Computer Check A=Automated Payment E=Elecwonic Transfer{Manual)

* Payee Name is difterent rom current vendor name

M=Manyat Chack
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Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
020310 10/26/72017 C W BMASON CO., INC. 0039 No No 510,994.51 020310
020311 10/26/2017 € WELLS COMMUNICATION SVC INC 0039 No No $705.10 020311
020312 10/30/2017 C CENTURYLINK 0040 No No $218.53 020312
020313 10/30/2017 C  CITY OF OGDENSBURG, 0040 No No $8,571.50 020313
COMPTROLLER
020314 1073072017 C  ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS 0040 No No $1,920.11 020314
020315 10/30/2017 C  NATIONAL GRID 0040 No No $13,083.80 020315
020316 10/30/2007 C M_._M_M< muOS__mm GLOBAL FINANCIAL 0040 No No $340.00 020316
VCS LL
020017 10/30/2017 C  VERIZON 0040 No No $8.66 020317
020318 10/30/2017 C  SLL BOCES 0041 No No $710,674.64 020318
020319 10/30/2017 C  SLL BOCES 0041 Mo he $658,307.03 020319
Subtotal for Bank Account: GeneralCemm - Communily - General Grand Total 54,482,279.10
Void Total $0.00
Net 54,482,279.10

WinCap Ver. 17.11.02.2086

Payment Types: C=Compuier Check A=Automated Paymaont  E_Electionic Transfer{Manual) M-fanual Check
* Payee Naine 15 different from current vendor name,



Novembar 07, 2017
10:58:20 am

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

A/P Check Register
Bank Account: SpecAidComm - Communily - Special Aid

Page 1

Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remil To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reasan Amount Number
039813 10/17/2017 C  FIRST STUDENT, INC 0035 Yas No $22,431.60 039813
039814 10/19/2017 C  PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS 0037 No No $2,754.00 039814
039815 10M19/2017 C  WEARS\KATHERINE M 0037 No No $2,500.00 039815
039816 10/26/2017 C  LINEHANUAMES 0039 No No $1,990.00 039816

Subtotal for Bank Account: SpecAldComm - Community - Special Aid Grand Tolal $29,675.60
Void Total $0.00
Neot $29,675.60

WinCap Ver 17.11.02.2086

Paymenit Types: C-Compuler Check AxAutomaled Payment EaEleclronic Transter{Manuat} M-Manual Check
* Payea Name s different lrom current vendor namae.



